EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250627
PAGE 1
MIRRORLITE
Architectural Recessed MR16 Emergency Light
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

MIRRORLITE
Architectural Recessed MR16 Emergency Light
ORDERING GUIDE MIR-SD-50-LC-2H-UI-RI
DIMENSIONS
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
MODEL LAMPS BATTERY TYPE RUN TIME MOUNTING5 OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 Only available with [50] 100W and
[75] 150W lamps
2	 Not available with [75] 150W lamp
3	 Only available with [35] 70W lamp
4	 Only available with [20] 40W lamps
5	 Universal wall and / or ceiling mount
6	 Shipped complete
7	 Preship back box
8	 Specify preference
9	 Order separately
MIR-SD 20 40 Watts LC Sealed Lead Calcium 90 90 minutes1 UI Back Box & Fixture6 CC Custom Color8
35 70 Watts NC Nickel Cadmium 2H 120 minutes2 UP Back Box7 CP Chicago Plenum Listed
50 100 Watts 3H 180 minutes3 DL Damp Location
75 150 Watts 4H 240 minutes RI Remote Diagnostic Indicator
RM Fused Remote Output Leads
TLRT Infrared Remote Testing Transmitter9
TD 15 Minute Time Delay
MIR-SD
FRONT PANEL DIAGNOSTIC
DISPLAY
RED Hi-Charge
GREEN Float / Full Charge
DIAGNOSTIC FAILURES
RED FLASH [X2] Battery Failure
RED FLASH [X5] Lamp Failure
RED FLASH [X1] Transfer Failure
RED FLASH [X3] Charger Failure
RED FLASH [X4] Door Failure
RED / GREEN FLASH Insufficient Charge
GREEN FLASH In Test
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-1  20250627
PAGE 3
MIRRORLITE
Architectural Recessed MR16 Emergency Light
3’
24’
1 Fc Average
0.1 Fc Minimum
SPACING DIAGRAM
MOUNTING HEIGHT IS 8’ REFLECTANCE OF 80-50-20